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Team Standings

Match 

Wins

Match 

Losses

Set 

Wins

Set 

Losses

Total 

Pts For

Total Pts 

Aginst

A1 Prestige Worldwide 2 1 0 3 1 99 92

A2 Stiff Blocks 3 1 0 3 1 94 74

A3 OFF Tonight 4 0 1 1 3 92 99

A4 Those Guys 1 1 0 4 0 100 73

A5 Baldhawks 5 0 1 1 3 74 94

A6 Countertops Unlimited 6 0 1 0 4 73 100

B1 Simpson Orthotics & Kinetics 1 1 0 3 1 93 77

B2 Put Me In Coach 5 0 1 2 2 91 93

B3 Chatham Chulos 6 0 1 1 3 77 93

B4 Legion 642 3 1 0 2 2 90 97

B5 Paddy's Pub 2 1 0 2 2 93 91

B6 Court Jesters 4 0 1 2 2 97 90

C1 Chaos 3 1 0 2 2 94 97

C2 Enyo Pest Advisors 1 1 0 4 0 100 64

C3 Montreal House 4 0 1 2 2 97 94

C4 CK Strikers 2 1 0 3 1 97 74

C5 Huron Construction 6 0 1 0 4 64 100

C6 Hitters 5 0 1 1 3 74 97

WEEK # 1MENS COMPETITIVE- SESSION



1

Team Standings

Match 

Wins
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Total Pts 

Aginst

A1 Prestige Worldwide 1 2 0 6 2 200 165

A2 Stiff Blocks 2 2 0 6 2 189 141

A3 OFF Tonight 3 1 1 5 3 192 164

A4 Those Guys 4 1 1 5 3 167 168

A5 Baldhawks 6 0 2 1 7 139 194

A6 Countertops Unlimited 5 0 2 1 7 146 201

B1 Simpson Orthotics & Kinetics 1 2 0 7 1 193 151

B2 Put Me In Coach 2 1 1 5 3 182 175

B3 Chatham Chulos 3 1 1 4 4 173 180

B4 Legion 642 5 1 1 3 5 172 188

B5 Paddy's Pub 4 1 1 3 5 180 187

B6 Court Jesters 6 0 2 2 6 171 190

C1 Chaos 2 2 0 6 2 194 163

C2 Enyo Pest Advisors 3 1 1 5 3 189 162

C3 Montreal House 4 1 1 4 4 189 178

C4 CK Strikers 1 2 0 6 2 195 163

C5 Huron Construction 5 0 2 2 6 148 192

C6 Hitters 6 0 2 1 7 140 197

WEEK # 2MENS COMPETITIVE- SESSION


